o Rundenwettkampf

Junioren |, Einzelwertung

Name

1. Bittner Jan

Vorname

Herren |, Einzelwertung

Name Vorname
1. Pruschinski Lucas
2. Pfortner Michael

Damen |, Einzelwertung

Name

1. Tieben

Vorname

Anna-Lena

Herren ll, Einzelwertung

Name

1. Bittner

Vorname

Maik

Herren lll, Einzellwertung

Name

1. Haacke

Vorname

Peter

Damen lll, Einzelwertung

Name Vorname

1. Leismann Silvia

Luftpistole

Gesellschaft 1.Dg.

SG St. Andreasberg 313

Gesellschaft 1.Dg.
SG Clausthal 357
SG Clausthal 331
Gesellschaft 1.Dg.

SG St. Andreasberg | 216

Gesellschaft 1.Dg.

SG St. Andreasberg | 305

Gesellschaft 1.Dg.
SG Clausthal | 340
Gesellschaft 1.Dg.
SG Clausthal | 330

Herren I-IV, + Damen I-IV, Mixed Team

Gesellschaft Mannschaft

1. SG Clausthal

Leismann Silvia, Haacke Peter

2. SG St. Andreasberg | Tieben Anna-Lena, Bittner Maik

Michael Schindler

KreisschieBsportleiter

2.Dg.

322

2.Dg.

368
344

2.Dg.

239

2.Dg.

329

2.Dg.

349

2.Dg.

333

3.Dg.

304

3.Dg.

358
334

3.Dg.

234

3.Dg.

326

3.Dg.

342

3.Dg.

335

4.Dg.

314

4.Dg.

347
346

4.Dg.

273

4.Dg.

293

4.Dg.

343

4.Dg.

341

5.Dg.

313

5.Dg.

364
342

5.Dg.

270

5.Dg.

334

5.Dg.

334

5.Dg.

338

2024-2025

Ergebnis
1566 Ringe

Ergebnis
1794 Ringe
1697 Ringe

Ergebnis
1232 Ringe

Ergebnis
1587 Ringe

Ergebnis
1708 Ringe

Ergebnis
1677 Ringe

Ergebnis
3385 Ringe
2819 Ringe

02.03.2025



